16

45

Fony6

DER-27-16
2290552-19
2234010-17
2290760-19
2278239-18
2293962-19
2278985-18
2291453-19
2207357-16
2291445-19
2290792-19
2290315-19
2279327-18
2290751-19
2290520-19

PL-0403-3964-19

2290532-19
2290447-19
2290483-19
2290232-19
2290485-19
2290784-19
2290740-19
2234641-17
2291444-19
2229411-14
2255312-15
2278563-18
2290464-19
2290220-19
2211136-14
DER-7-16
2290201-19
2291486-19
2290275-19
012844-18
2233419-17
DER-21021-18
2290732-19
2255111-15
2278326-18
2290746-19
2290731-19
2290271-19
DER-13860-17
2291016-19
2290244-19
2290235-19
2252402-18
2256444-15
2278984-18
2290233-19
2279178-18
2290305-19

[
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BiactaHb

357.470
344.973
344.444
357.470
345.403
357.470
357.470
348.663
357.470
345.959
357.470
345.495
357.470
357.470
346.177
345.403
346.177
348.691
348.691
345.495
348.691
357.470
357.470
337.643
349.789
344.444
344.444
344.444
348.691
345.403
337.643
345.940
345.403
348.663
345.495
348.663
344916
357.470
357.470
345.403
337.643
357.470
357.470
345.495
345.495
345.940
345.495
345.495
346.177
357.389
357.470
345.495
344.973
348.037

Mpwnir

09:56:58
09:49:49
09:49:32
09:58:59
09:51:14
10:00:27
10:02:43
09:56:59
10:03:23
09:55:05
10:03:26
09:55:28
10:04:27
10:04:29
09:56:42
09:56:10
09:56:47
09:59:16
09:59:21
09:57:09
09:59:30
10:05:54
10:05:56
09:51:36
10:01:27
09:58:01
09:58:38
09:58:53
10:02:17
10:00:20
09:54:39
10:01:06
10:01:19
10:05:22
10:04:02
10:06:41
10:05:32
10:16:46
10:16:47
10:07:55
10:02:02
10:17:46
10:17:52
10:08:45
10:08:48
10:09:14
10:09:05
10:09:08
10:10:10
10:18:53
10:19:25
10:10:34
10:10:12
10:12:38
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Yac nboty LWBMakictb

04:11:59
04:04:49
04:04:32
04:14:00
04:06:14
04:15:28
04:17:44
04:12:00
04:18:24
04:10:05
04:18:27
04:10:28
04:19:28
04:19:30
04:11:40
04:11:10
04:11:45
04:14:15
04:14:20
04:12:09
04:14:29
04:20:55
04:20:57
04:06:36
04:16:27
04:13:01
04:13:38
04:13:53
04:17:16
04:15:20
04:09:39
04:16:05
04:16:19
04:20:23
04:19:02
04:21:42
04:20:31
04:31:47
04:31:48
04:22:55
04:17:02
04:32:47
04:32:53
04:23:45
04:23:48
04:24:13
04:24:05
04:24:08
04:25:08
04:33:52
04:34:26
04:25:34
04:25:12
04:27:37

Kny6 Mukonais

1418.63
1409.11
1408.58
1407.36
1402.75
1399.28
1386.98
1383.58
1383.40
1383.38
1383.13
1379.40
1377.71
1377.53
1375.54
1375.20
1375.08
1371.45
1371.00
1370.20
1370.19
1370.05
1369.88
1369.19
1363.96
1361.35
1358.04
1356.70
1355.37
1352.75
1352.47
1350.89
1347.57
1339.04
1333.79
1332.30
1323.97
1315.28
1315.20
1313.74
1313.62
1310.45
1309.97
1309.93
1309.68
1309.30
1308.28
1308.03
1305.67
1304.97
1302.58
1300.97
1300.80
1300.51

ban

100.00
99.69
99.38
99.06
98.75
98.44
98.12
97.81
97.50
97.19
96.88
96.56
96.25
95.94
95.62
95.31
95.00
94.69
94.38
94.06
93.75
9344
93.12
92.81
92.50
92.19
91.88
91.56
91.25
90.94
90.62
90.31
90.00
89.69
89.38
89.06
88.75
88.44
88.12
87.81
87.50
87.19
86.88
86.56
86.25
85.94
85.62
85.31
85.00
84.69
84.38
84.06
83.75
83.44

Koed.
(xny6)

3.077
6.154
9.231
12.308
15.385
18.462
21.538
24.615
27.692
30.769
33.846
36.923
40.000
43.077
46.154
49.231
52.308
55.385
58.462
61.538
64.615
67.692
70.769
73.846
76.923
80.000
83.077
86.154
89.231
92.308
95.385
98.462
101.538
104.615
107.692
110.769
113.846
116.923
120.000
123.077
126.154
129.231
132.308
135.385
138.462
141.538
144.615
147.692
150.769
153.846
156.923
160.000
163.077
166.154

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
10.941 19.881
13.129 24.520
13.676 25514
14.223 26.176
15.864 32472
16.958  41.750
24.070 57.323
27.352 62.624
27.899 63.287
28.446 63.618
28.993 64.281
32.823 68.920
35.558 73.890
36.105 74.884
38.293 78.529
38.840 78.860
39.387 79.192
44.311 88.138
46.499 90.126
47.593 91.783
48.140 92.114
48.687 92.445
50.328 93.439
52.516 96.421
57.987 104.705
60.175 107.687
63.457 114.645
65.646 119.947
66.740 121.935
70.022 126.243
72.210 127.899
75.492 131.875
78.775 137.840
90.263  158.052
94.092 166.335
96.827 169.317
109.409 185.885
123.632 0.000
124.179 0.000
125274 0.000
125.821 0.000
130.744 0.000
131.291 0.000
131.838  0.000
132.385 0.000
133.479  0.000
135.667  0.000
136.761 0.000
143.326  0.000
143.873 0.000
147.702 0.000
151.532 0.000
152.079  0.000
153.173 0.000
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Fony6oBop

JNerkuii B.B.
Knum 1.M.
lysin Al

Jlerkuii B.B.

binsk A

JNerkuii B.B.

Jlerkuii B.B.
lopak O.b.

Jlerkuii B.B.

Konibek b.b.

Jlerkuin B.B.
LLyx M.M.

JNerkuii B.B.

Jlerkuii B.B.

AHgpyxis .M.
Binak A
AHgpyxis .M.

Bozis B.M.
Bosis B.M.
LLyx M.M.
Bosis B.M.

Jlerkuii B.B.

Jlerkuin B.B.

MucaHumH L.T.

MaHbkiB T.I.
ly3in Al
lysin AT
lysin AT
Bosis B.M.

binsk A
MucaHumH L.T.
Mopos A.B.
Binak A

lopak O.b.
LLyx M.M.
lopak O.b.

Bnarnn N1.4.

Jlerkuii B.B.

JNerkuii B.B.

Binak A
MncanumH I.T.

Jlerkuin B.B.

Jlerkuii B.B.
LLyx M.M.
LLyx M.M.

Mopos A.B.
LLyx M.M.
Lyx M.M.

AHapyxis .M.

Cupop T.B.

JNerkuii B.B.
LLyx M.M.
Knavm .M.

[MeHbkoB B.M.

Kny6

Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mwukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

2290524-19
2290857-19
2278737-18
2291054-19
2291032-19
2255152-15
2291488-19
2234003-17
2212486-19
2290800-19
2290795-19
2268830-15
2290785-19
2290563-19
2290773-19
2290904-19
2290264-19
2290312-19
2291226-19
2291454-19
2288737-18
2290611-19
2298003-16
2290505-19
2290870-19
2268836-15
2279184-18
2291021-19
2290317-19
2290716-19
2291102-19
2290726-19
2291067-19
2291013-19
2290510-19
2291569-19
2290742-19
2290764-19
2290361-19
2290506-19
2290261-19
2290245-19
2292813-19
2290311-19
2290457-19
2224754-19
2291475-19
2291233-19
2290205-19
2291586-19
2290822-19
2278322-18
2290318-19
2278295-18
2290482-19
2290782-19
2290260-19
2290762-19
2278493-18
2279181-18
2278235-18
2289254-19

2224750-19
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346.177
344.142
344.142
357.248
345.940
345.403
348.663
344.444
344916
357.470
357470
344.444
357.470
344973
357.470
345.959
345.495
345.495
345.189
348.663
348.663
353.405
345.403
346.177
344.142
348.663
344973
345.940
345.495
357470
347.138
357.470
357.248
345.940
346.177
357.470
357.470
357.470
345403
346.177
345.495
345.495
344.142
348.037
344916
345.959
348.663
345.189
345.403
348.663
341.318
337.643
348.037
349.763
348.691
357.470
345.495
357.470
344916
344973
345.403
345.959

345.959

10:11:20
10:10:14
10:10:18
10:20:43
10:12:16
10:11:54
10:14:27
10:11:22
10:11:45
10:21:32
10:21:42
10:11:38
10:21:43
10:12:07
10:21:49
10:12:58
10:12:59
10:13:06
10:12:53
10:15:44
10:16:07
10:19:50
10:13:42
10:14:27
10:12:56
10:17:09
10:14:22
10:15:20
10:15:05
10:25:25
10:17:28
10:25:42
10:25:45
10:16:53
10:17:07
10:26:00
10:26:04
10:26:09
10:16:41
10:17:21
10:16:51
10:16:54
10:16:03
10:19:12
10:16:47
10:17:41
10:19:49
10:17:28
10:18:28
10:21:13
10:15:47
10:13:12
10:21:31
10:23:00
10:22:19
10:29:19
10:20:02
10:29:59
10:20:05
10:20:28
10:20:53
10:21:21

10:21:27

04:26:18
04:25:14
04:25:18
04:35:42
04:27:15
04:26:54
04:29:28
04:26:22
04:26:44
04:36:33
04:36:43
04:26:38
04:36:44
04:27:07
04:36:50
04:27:58
04:27:59
04:28:06
04:27:53
04:30:45
04:31:08
04:34:50
04:28:42
04:29:25
04:27:56
04:32:10
04:29:22
04:30:19
04:30:05
04:40:26
04:32:27
04:40:43
04:40:44
04:31:52
04:32:05
04:41:01
04:41:05
04:41:10
04:31:41
04:32:19
04:31:51
04:31:54
04:31:03
04:34:11
04:31:46
04:32:41
04:34:50
04:32:28
04:33:28
04:36:14
04:30:47
04:28:12
04:36:30
04:38:00
04:37:18
04:44:20
04:35:02
04:45:00
04:35:04
04:35:28
04:35:53
04:36:21

04:36:27

1299.95
1297.51
1297.18
1295.79
1294.44
1294.13
1293.90
1293.12
1293.11
1292.61
1291.83
1291.83
1291.75
1291.47
1291.28
1291.05
1289.24
1288.68
1288.58
1287.77
1285.95
1285.89
1285.46
1284.91
1284.43
1281.07
1280.68
1279.76
1279.22
1274.71
1274.14
1273.42
1272.55
1272.46
1272.32
1272.06
1271.76
1271.38
1271.35
1271.23
1270.90
1270.67
1269.66
1269.36
1269.16
1268.72
1268.64
1266.90
1263.05
1262.21
1260.49
1258.92
1258.72
1258.14
1257.45
1257.22
1256.19
1254.28
1253.93
1252.32
1251.99
1251.89

1251.43

83.12
82.81
82.50
82.19
81.88
81.56
81.25
80.94
80.62
80.31
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

169.231
172.308
175.385
178.462
181.538
184.615
187.692
190.769
193.846
196.923
200.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

153.720
161.926
163.020
166.302
169.584
171.225
172.319
173.961
174.508
175.055
177.243
177.790
178.884
181.619
182.166
182.713
187.090
188.731
189.825
191.466
196.937
197.484
198.578
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

AHapyxis .M.
Binbkis [.M.
Binbkis |.M.
Ayany B.P.
Mopo3 A.B.

binsk A
lopak O.b.
lysin AT
Bnarnin N1.4.
JNlerkuii B.B.
Jlerkuin B.B.
lysin AT
JNerkuii B.B.
Knum 1.M.
Jerkuii B.B.
Koni6exk b.b.
Lyx M.M.
LLyx M.M.
Degis A.b.
lopak O.b.
lopak O.b.
Pomuis B.T'.
binsk A

AHgpyxis .M.
Binbkie |.M.
lopak O.b.

Knum .M.
Mopos A.B.
Lyx M.M.
JNerkuii B.B.

BiniHcbkui B.P.
JNerkuii B.B.
[Oyawny B.P.
Mopos A.B.

Angpyxis .M.
Jlerkuii B.B.
JNerkuii B.B.
Jlerkuii B.B.

binsk A

AHapyxis .M.
Lyx M.M.
LLyx M.M.
Binbkis [.M.

Menbkos B.M.
Bnarnn N.4.
Konibek b.b.
lopak O.b.
Degis A.b.

binsk A
lopak O.b.
Jepew LI

MucanumH L.T.

[MeHbkoB B.M.

ManawHsk 1.1,
Bosis B.M.
JNerkuii B.B.
LLyx M.M.
Jerkuii B.B.
Bnarnn N1.4.

Knvm .M.
binsk A
Konibek b.b.

Konibek b.b.

Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Muwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwukonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwukonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwukonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais

Mukonais



2292313-19 1 345959 10:21:30 04:36:30 1251.21 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Koni6exk b.b. Muwukonais
2278237-18 1 345403 10:21:.07 04:36:07 1250.93 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 5 Binak A Muwukonais
2290278-19 1 345495 10:21:19  04:36:19 1250.36 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 Lyx M.M. Muwukonais
2290509-19 1 346.177 10:21:54 04:36:52 1250.34 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 AHapyxis .M. Muwukonais
2290484-19 0 348691 10:24:.03 04:39:02 1249.64 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Bosie B.M. Muwukonais
2291343-19 1 349.763 10:25:12  04:40:12 1248.26 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 ManawHsk L.I. Muwukonais
RO-510422-19 1 349.763 10:25:13  04:40:13 1248.19 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 ManawHsk L.I. Muwukonais
2290453-19 0 348.691 10:24:46  04:39:45 1246.44 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Bosis B.M. Muwukonais
2291411-19 0 344916 10:21:48 04:36:47 1246.16 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Bnarnin N1.4. Muwukonais
2291246-19 1 345.189 10:22:.07 04:37:07 1245.65 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O degis A.b. Muwukonais
DER-13660-17 0 344.142 10:21:30  04:36:30 1244.64 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Binbkis [.M. Muwukonais
2291409-19 1 344916 10:22:13  04:37:12 1244.28 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Bnarnn N1.4. Muwukonais
2278304-18 0 337.643 10:16:30 04:31:30 1243.62 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O MuncanumH LT Muwukonais
0290905-19 1 344444 10:22:16  04:37:16 1242.28 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 lysin AT Muwukonais
2291449-19 0 349.789 10:26:48 04:41:48 1241.27 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 MaHbkiB T.I. Muwukonais
2290268-19 0 345495 10:23:25 04:38:25 1240.93 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O LLyx M.M. Muwukonais
2291095-19 1 357.248 10:33:.00 04:47:59 1240.52 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Ayany B.P. Muwukonais
2221236-17 1 349.789 10:27:.00 04:42:00 1240.39 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 MaHbkiB T.I. Muwukonais
2290204-19 0 345403 10:23:32  04:38:32 1240.08 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 5 Binak A Muwukonais
2290246-19 1 345495 10:23:39  04:38:39 1239.89 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 LLyx M.M. Muwukonais
2279383-18 1 345495 10:24:.04 04:39:04 1238.04 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 LLyx M.M. Muwukonais
2292315-19 1 345959 10:24:37  04:39:37 1237.26 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Konibek b.b. Muwukonais
2297554-19 0 344916 10:23:58 04:38:57 1236.48 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Bnarnin N1.4. Muwukonais
2278313-18 1 337.643 10:1820 04:33:20 1235.28 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 MuncaHumH LT Muwukonais
2290523-19 1 346.177 10:25:18 04:40:16 1235.17 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 AHgpyxis .M. Muwukonais
2290718-19 0 357470 10:34:25 04:49:26 1235.07 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Jlerkuii B.B. Muwukonais
2290734-19 0 357470 10:34:28 04:49:29 1234.86 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 7 Jerkuii B.B. Mukonais
2290122-19 0 337.643 10:18:45 04:33:45 1233.40 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O MuncaHumH L.T. Muwukonais
2291349-19 0 349.763 10:29:59  04:44:59 1227.31 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 ManawHsk LI Muikonais
2290109-19 0 337.643 10:20:18 04:35:18 1226.46 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 MuncanumH L.T. Muwukonais
2290853-19 0 344.142 10:25:57 04:40:57 1224.92 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Binbkis [.M. Muwukonais
2277189-18 1 344916 10:26:45 04:41:44 1224.26 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Bnarnn N1.4. Muikonais
2290511-19 0 346.177 10:28:04 04:43:02 1223.10 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O AHgpyxis .M. Muwukonais
2278310-18 0 337.643 10:21:31 04:36:31 1221.06 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 MuncaHumH L.T. Muwukonais
2290157-19 1 337.643 10:21:43 04:36:43 1220.18 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O MuncanumH L.T. Muwukonais
DER-13842-17 1 347.138 10:29:47 04:44:46 1219.03 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 BiniHcbkui B.P. Muwukonais
2278823-18 1 347.138 10:30:05 04:45:04 1217.74 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 BiniHcbkui B.P. Muikonais
2255697-15 1 348663 10:31:27 04:46:28 1217.12 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O lopak O.b. Muwukonais
2290823-19 1 341318 10:26:00 04:41:00 1214.66 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O [Jepew 1.1 Muwukonais
2290918-19 0 345495 10:29:28 04:44:28 1214.54 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 LLyx M.M. Muwukonais
2290238-19 1 345495 10:29:31 04:44:31 1214.32 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 LLyx M.M. Muwukonais
2234716-17 0 348.037 10:31:41 04:46:40 1214.08 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O MeHbkoB B.M. Muwukonais
2290720-19 0 357.470 10:40:.07 04:55:08 1211.22 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 7 Jlerkuii B.B. Muwukonais
2290830-19 1 341318 10:27:05 04:42:05 1209.99 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O [Jepew 1.1 Muwukonais
2234619-17 0 337.643 10:25:11  04:40:11 1205.08 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O MuncaHumH LT Mukonais
2278734-18 1 344.142 10:30:38 04:45:38 1204.84 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Binbkis [.M. Muwukonais
2291101-19 1 347.138 10:33:10  04:48:09 1204.71 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 BiniHcbkui B.P. Muwukonais
2234644-17 0 337.643 10:26:43 04:41:43 1198.52 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O MuncaHumH L.T. Muwukonais
2290558-19 1 344973 10:33:.00 04:48:00 1197.82 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Knum .M. Muwukonais
2290872-19 1 344142 10:32:35 04:47:35 1196.67 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Binbkis [.M. Muwukonais
2255673-15 1 347.138 10:35:26  04:50:25 1195.31 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O BiniHcbkui B.P. Muikonais
2278325-18 1 337.643 10:27:55 04:42:55 1193.44 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 MuncaHumH L.T. Muwukonais
2290302-19 0 348.037 10:36:40 04:51:39 1193.34 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O MeHbkoB B.M. Muwukonais
000078-18 1 345189 10:34:17  04:49:17 1193.26 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Degis A.b. Muwukonais
2290733-19 1 357470 10:45:32 05:00:33 1189.39 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 Jlerkuii B.B. Muwukonais
2291235-19 1 345.189 10:35:48 04:50:48 1187.03 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Degis A.b. Muwukonais
2291073-19 1 357248 10:46:14 05:01:13 1186.02 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 Ayany B.P. Muwukonais
3502803-18 0 357.389 10:46:32 05:01:31 1185.30 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Cugop T.b. Muwukonais
2290806-19 0 341318 10:33:53  04:48:53 1181.51 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O [Jepew L1 Muwukonais
3502801-18 0 357389 10:49:55 05:04:54 1172.15 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Cugop T.b. Muwukonais
DER-16947-17 0 357389 10:52:39 05:07:38 1161.74 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Cupop T.B. Muwukonais
PL-0230-5699-15 0 357.248 10:52:35 05:07:34 1161.53 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 [Oyany B.P. Muikonais
2291227-19 0 345.189 10:44:51 04:59:51 1151.21 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Depis A.b. Muwukonais



DER-21010-18 0 345940 10:46:13 05:01:12  1148.54 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Mopos AB. Mukonais
000053-18 0 345.189 10:47:45 05:02:45 1140.18 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 ®epi A.B. Mukonais
2221203-17 0 349.763 11:01:19 05:16:19  1105.74 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O ManawHsk 1.1, Mukonais
2290285-19 0 349.763 11:0443 05:19:43 1093.98 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O ManawwHsk 1.1, Muwukonais
3502820-18 1 357.389 11:19:24 05:34:23 1068.80 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Cnpop T.b. Mukonais
2291220-19 1 345.189 11:24:05 05:39:05 1018.01 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 ®epis A.B. Muwkonais
04810-19 0 345189 11:24:30 05:39:30 1016.76 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O ®epiB A.b. Mukonais
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